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

LQB.: George Ae AllsOpp; Inc.; OR 3"1787

Ovners: Vance W & Vera M Torbert, Coniston Ed.,
S.H.; SH7=2244

Possession immediate, Vacant. Key box.

2 open fireplaces. Hdwood flrs, chestnut

trim, 1st flr, Pine flrs, painted trim, 2nd,

Thatched roof, Poured concrete foundation.

Hollow tile constr, all the way up to roof.

+##APPROVED BY INSPECTION COMM. AT LIST PRICE

665 Prospect St. Mpld.td 8-1-2 STOIL  +#$11,600
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11091 665 Prospect St.,Mpld. $18,000 1

See SR3476; for rent @ $125 F&C

Bet: Tuscan Rd & Harvard Ave.

lot 60 x 200

Stucco over Hellow Tile-Thatched Roof

lst -~ 3 = Hall, ler.,d,r.,kit,.,SP

2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms, tiled bath ‘

3rd - p - @ bedrms, I -bath wasi BAs/

2~car garage, lighted _ 5

Steam, 0il burner- Aec. Bm-Mp'<s-Nm-Brth.

Listed: Jan 2nd/39; expires July 2nd/39 BARsemerT

L.B.:Eugene E.,Hughes & Bro.; SO 2-2363

Owners: Vance W & Vera M Torbert; Conniston Rd.,
SeHe; SH7=2244

Possess ion immediately. Taxes $310

Key box inside front storm door.

Owner anxious to sell or rent., Submit offers.

House in good condition. Open fireplace,

665 Prospsct St., Mpld, f-2«2 sT0il  $18,000



~

4877 865 Prospect St., Mplwd. $20,00C 1 fam.

) 3,800 last.Privat
Stuceco on hollow tile. Built 1912.
Lot - 60 x 199,

gat = Liverm.;din.rm.;kitchen, sun parlor, & hall.
2nd - 4 rooms, bath.

3rd - 1 room & store closet. : o 3/5/
Steam,Flec. Zv() )\ ﬂ—'m‘ AY?O _./ G

Two car garege.

Listed Februery 3rd, 1927. L.B.J.leuls Fiacre, S.0.708.
Owner- J.M.& Fannie V., Rogers, prem. S.0. 2852. :

Two open fireplaces, one-in qun parlor and one in Liv.rm.
solld toncrete gellar, Chestnut trim, oak floorsg, lat flr

Vhite trim, C,G.pine floors, 2nd floor, Immediate poss.

Blower and time cloclz attached to the steam plant, which
plant is only about four yvears old., Coal bin under sun
perlor. Conorete garage. Screens for all windows includ-
ing the sun parlorl Hom built and always occupied by
owner. Beautiful trees and shrubbery on the lots

+ X 3B g
665 Prospect Ste. Mep Lewood 8 1 2 st $20.000



26698 665 PROSPECT ST., MAPLEWOOD

Boerd of Resltors of the Oranges and Maplewood  Photo by George B. Biaas, Inc.
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26698 665 Prospect St.,Mplwd. $357900 2L7) 000 1

Former #14870-new photo All Cash

Bet:Tuscan Rd. & Harvard Ave.

Lot 60 x 200 x 60 _

Stucco on hollow tile,Thatched roof Col.,blt.25 yrs.,

wood-sh.roof

lst-b-large l.r.,firepl.,libr.,firepl.,d.r.,mod.t.kit.,
open p. (Buses 25,70,72,31)

2nd-4-4 bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub

3rd-1-1 bedrm.,running water,attic,closed stairs

Basement:md's rm.,bath,rec.rm.,laund.G.iron & copper w. p.

Steam:0il, $260 ann'l cost,1,500 gal.tank

2-car garage,det,lighted (St.Joseph Parochial)

L.B:J.L.F.& Son S0 2-8400 1/26/53-Exp.7/26/53

Owner:Mildred Feldman,widow,prem.,SO 2-4473 Bus:116 Wilson
Ave.,Newark MI 2-5801

1952 Assess: Land $2,000 g 1953/1?&136 5 o 7.1l
Bldg. 5,500 J33.2" Taxes $hrsphaiao

Poss.90 days.If no one home,key at L.B.who must accompany.
Very convenient to schools,bus, shopping,Mplwd.R.R.Station.
New heating plant.Weatherstripped windows & doors.Part
storm sash.Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.

665 Prospect St.. Mplwd. - 9-2-2 ST:0i1 $30=080 A7 oo



#3883 - 3/16/53 Written brice reductidn to $27,0080
Owner wants actidn, ’ “‘

L/6f56  Fuf.8s Ombel | v ts





